
Smarter designs, broader applications

Cape Town
South Africa

SUNDAY 16 NOVEMBER, 4PM 

PRESENTED BY

The evolution of the Jameson Cell: 

EXCLUSIVE WORKSHOP

Click here to

register!

https://assets-eur.mkt.dynamics.com/8fffd0df-ff07-4348-b100-8e10cfe497c5/digitalassets/standaloneforms/dda08bb8-6d60-f011-bec3-7c1e526047f5?readableEventId=Flotation_252117363555


16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:35
17:45

Welcome
The expanding of Jameson Cell duties
The latest in Jameson Cell R&D
Emerging/High Performance Commodities
Test Work
Breakout group discussions lead by Glencore Technology
Conclusions
End of proceedings – move to Flotation ’25 reception

AGENDA Join us for a dynamic workshop 
on the future of the Jameson Cell 
technology. You’ll gain insight 
into new applications, understand 
available test work options, 
and explore current industry 
perspectives. This is your chance to 
engage in open dialogue, address 
common misconceptions, and learn 
how industry leaders are leveraging 
Jameson Cells now and for the 
future.

Ryan Jones
Senior Metallurgist

Adam Price
Manager - Jameson Flotation

Click here to
register!

https://assets-eur.mkt.dynamics.com/8fffd0df-ff07-4348-b100-8e10cfe497c5/digitalassets/standaloneforms/dda08bb8-6d60-f011-bec3-7c1e526047f5?readableEventId=Flotation_252117363555

