

EXCLUSIVE WORKSHOP

The evolution of the Jameson Cell:

Smarter designs, broader applications

SUNDAY 16 NOVEMBER, 4PM

PRESENTED BY

GLENCORE TECHNOLOGY





Join us for a dynamic workshop on the future of the Jameson Cell technology. You'll gain insight into new applications, understand available test work options, and explore current industry perspectives. This is your chance to engage in open dialogue, address common misconceptions, and learn how industry leaders are leveraging Jameson Cells now and for the future.

Click here to register!



Adam Price
Manager - Jameson Flotation



Ryan JonesSenior Metallurgist

16:00	Welcome
16:10	The expanding of Jameson Cell duties
16:20	The latest in Jameson Cell R&D
16:30	Emerging/High Performance Commodities
16:40	Test Work
16:50	Breakout group discussions lead by Glencore Technology
17:35	Conclusions
17:45	End of proceedings – move to Flotation '25 reception

GLENCORE TECHNOLOGY